South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 09:32:59 am

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

S 0448 General Bill, By Young, Shealy, Johnson, Climer, Talley and McElveen
Summary: Unfounded child abuse and neglect reports

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 63-7-940, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
AUTHORIZED USES OF UNFOUNDED CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT REPORTS, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE RELEASE OF
INFORMATION ABOUT CHILD FATALITIES OR NEAR FATALITIES; AND TO AMEND SECTION 63-7-1990, AS AMENDED,
RELATING TO CONFIDENTIALITY OF CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT RECORDS, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE THE RELEASE
OF INFORMATION ABOUT CHILD FATALITIES OR NEAR FATALITIES.

02/21/17
02/21/17
03/22/17
03/23/17
04/04/17
04/04/17
04/04/17
04/06/17
04/18/17
04/18/17
05/03/17
05/09/17
05/09/17
05/09/17
05/10/17
05/10/17
05/10/17
05/10/17
05/11/17
05/11/17
05/11/17
05/11/17

05/11/17

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Senate

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)

Referred to Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 10)

Committee report: Favorable General (Senate Journal-page 11)

Scrivener's error corrected

Amended (Senate Journal-page 20)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 20)

Roll call Ayes-36 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 20)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 113)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 8)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 8)

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 63)

Amended (House Journal-page 199)

Read second time (House Journal-page 199)

Roll call Yeas-87 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 200)

Reconsidered (House Journal-page 15)

Amended (House Journal-page 20)

Read second time (House Journal-page 20)

Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 23)

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 46)
Non-concurrence in House amendment (Senate Journal-page 115)

Roll call Ayes-0 Nays-37 (Senate Journal-page 115)

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Crawford, Norrell,
Caskey (House Journal-page 54)

Conference committee appointed Turner, Young, Allen (Senate Journal-page 116)

Page 1 of 1



