May 04, 2024, 09:32:59 am

## Session 122 - (2017-2018)

## S 0448 General Bill, By Young, Shealy, Johnson, Climer, Talley and McElveen

Summary: Unfounded child abuse and neglect reports

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 63-7-940, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO AUTHORIZED USES OF UNFOUNDED CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT REPORTS, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE RELEASE OF INFORMATION ABOUT CHILD FATALITIES OR NEAR FATALITIES; AND TO AMEND SECTION 63-7-1990, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO CONFIDENTIALITY OF CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT RECORDS, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE THE RELEASE OF INFORMATION ABOUT CHILD FATALITIES OR NEAR FATALITIES.

02/21/17	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)
02/21/17	Senate	Referred to Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 10)
03/22/17	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General (Senate Journal-page 11)
03/23/17		Scrivener's error corrected
04/04/17	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 20)
04/04/17	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 20)
04/04/17	Senate	Roll call Ayes-36 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 20)
04/06/17	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 113)
04/18/17	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 8)
04/18/17	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 8)
05/03/17	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 63)
05/09/17	House	Amended (House Journal-page 199)
05/09/17	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 199)
05/09/17	House	Roll call Yeas-87 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 200)
05/10/17	House	Reconsidered (House Journal-page 15)
05/10/17	House	Amended (House Journal-page 20)
05/10/17	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 20)
05/10/17	House	Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 23)
05/11/17	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 46)
05/11/17	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment (Senate Journal-page 115)
05/11/17	Senate	Roll call Ayes-0 Nays-37 (Senate Journal-page 115)
05/11/17	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Crawford, Norrell,
		Caskey (House Journal-page 54)
05/11/17	Senate	Conference committee appointed Turner, Young, Allen (Senate Journal-page 116)